REGIONAL SUMMARY
September 2021

Fremont MC

DoODGE COUNTY

Labor Force Total

Employment
Unemployment
Unemployment Rate

Nonfarm Employment

Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting

Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional Scientific and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administrative and Support and Waste Management
and Remediation Services

Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts Entertainment and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (except Public Administration)

Federal Government
State Government
Local Government

**¥¥* Data not available due to disclosure suppression.

Sep-21
Preliminary

19,872

19,608

264
1.3

18,209
0

*kkkk
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872
4,604
842
2,439
770
26
496
114
215
24

770

*kkkk

2,141
156

1,314
732
116

311
1,761

NEBRASKA

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

Aug-21
Revised

19,817

19,475

342
1.7

17,947
0
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883
4,567
867
2,445
768
29
496
114
220
24

755

*kkkk

2,141
170

1,295
725
116

326
1,600

Sep-20

19,998

19,364

634
3.2

18,060
0

*kkkk

*kkkk

785
4,495
821
2,417
738
51
501
119
225
22

800

*kkkk

2,170
167
1,260
753
135

303
1,773

Month
Change

55

133
-78
-0.4

262
0
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*kkkk

14
19

-15
161

Year Ago
Change

-126

244
-370
1.9

149
0
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87
109
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