REGIONAL SUMMARY September 2021



Fremont MC

DODGE COUNTY

	Sep-21 Preliminary	Aug-21 Revised	Sep-20	Month Change	Year Ago Change
Labor Force Total	19,872	19,817	19,998	55	-126
Employment Unemployment Unemployment Rate	19,608 264 1.3	19,475 342 1.7	19,364 634 3.2	133 -78 -0.4	244 -370 -1.9
Nonfarm Employment	18,209	17,947	18,060	262	149
Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction Utilities Construction Manufacturing Wholesale Trade Retail Trade Transportation and Warehousing Information Finance and Insurance Real Estate and Rental and Leasing Professional Scientific and Technical Services Management of Companies and Enterprises Administrative and Support and Waste Management and Remediation Services Educational Services Health Care and Social Assistance Arts Entertainment and Recreation Accommodation and Food Services Other Services (except Public Administration) Federal Government	0 ***** 872 4,604 842 2,439 770 26 496 114 215 24 770 ***** 2,141 156 1,314 732 116	0 ***** 883 4,567 867 2,445 768 29 496 114 220 24 755 ***** 2,141 170 1,295 725 116	0 ***** 785 4,495 821 2,417 738 51 501 119 225 22 800 ***** 2,170 167 1,260 753 135	0 ***** -11 37 -25 -6 2 -3 0 0 -5 0 15 ***** 0 -15 ***** 0 -14 19 7 0	0 ****** 87 109 21 22 32 -25 -5 -5 -5 -10 2 -30 ***** -29 -11 54 -21 -19
State Government Local Government	311 1,761	326 1,600	303 1,773	-15 161	-19 8 -12

***** Data not available due to disclosure suppression.